| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.16

0.14

0.12

0.1

0.08

0.06

0.04f

0.02k

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

724
2.861
1.485

720
2.862
1.487

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

698
2.877
1.486

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

......................

Entries 702

2.85
1.474

Mean
Std Dev

1Q]

0.9

0.8

o

L] iy FEREEE
1 E od o o
H-4- BN £ T
id : : : ] ]
s PP 6 N 1 Y AR PR
B o B 2 1 {
H : == |:
[ - e
E: i i

6 7 8 9

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.16

0.14

0.12

0.08[

0.06

0.04f

0.02

L)

01—~gnmgm

........................

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

_I 1 1 1

k= dHE 3B o - +xx ¥ . =
L= === -] ] B B I v

HEdRE : : : :

[ : HEIARE : : H
4 4+ 4|+ | T|4|4 4 + . =
- A A o8 e 16 e D S G B A 4 0 0 4 e A

L QT[4 : : :

- =T : :

L 4 o T o : :

L T ; T[T . :

n n T+ N N

i i i i i i i i i

—=— DQM_DisplacedSUSY__CKF_

—o— DQM_DisplacedSUSY__mkFit_
—— DQM_DisplacedSUSY_CKF_BDT

0.18F
0.16}
0.14ff
0.12}

0.08f
0.06F
0.04f
0.02f

0.1+

—+— DQM_DisplacedSUSY_mkFit_BDT

.................................................

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

T T | ——— TTTITeS TZF T TTTTeS

: : ¢ | Mean 6.023 : Mean

: : | Std Dev 4.265 Std Dev

! [Entries 720 VoI frrrbed Entries
O R N S +-| Mean 5.992 Mean

: i [ Std Dev 4.243 : Std Dev
""""""" ST T Entries 698 : Entrie
Mean 6.019 Mean

----------------------------------------- Std Dev 4.27 : . | Std Dev

............................................ Entries 702 : ¢ | Entries
Mean 6.003 Mean

Std Dev 4.24 Std Dev

...... e

......................................................................

.............................................................

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80



	Contents
	Page 1


